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15,566,076,640 98.44
9,984,077 0.06
— 235,309,053 1.48
15,811,369,770 100.00
3,260,305,062 98.11]
9,984,077 0.30
— 52,556,180 1.58
3,322,845,319 100.00
12,003,432 59.78
— 8,074,846 40.21
20,078,278 100.00
(D]
SuMi TRUST 2,069,957 7,435 15,391,704,363 7,520, 15,566,076,640{98.44
A
Py
9,952,230 1.0032 9,984,077 1.0032 9,984,077| 0.0
)
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2020 8 1

1 )
1 (2015 8 7 ) 1,438 1,443 0.9928 0.9958
2 (2006 2 8 ) 502 504 0.8647, 0.8677
3 (2016 8 8 ) 482 484 0.9003, 0.9033
4 (017 2 7 ) 1,766 1,771 0.9515 0.9545
5 (2017 8 7 ) 6,521 6,541 0.9777, 0.9807
6 (2018 2 7 ) 10,365 10,397 0.9825 0.9855
7 (2018 8 7 ) 10,879 10,912 0.9739 0.9769
8 (019 2 7 ) 11,783 11,820 0.9573 0.9603
9 (2019 8 7 ) 15,610 15,659 0.9604 0.9634
10 (020 2 7 ) 16,945 16,998 0.9549 0.9579
11 (2020 8 7 ) 15,384 15,436 0.8844 0.8874
2019 8 15,927 — 0.9613 —
9 16,254 — 0.9533 —
10 16,526 — 0.9534 —
11 16,880 — 0.9528 —
12 16,876 — 0.9510, —
2020 1 16,999 — 0.9562 —
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2 16,813 — 0.9478 —
3 13,613 — 0.7928 —
4 14,140 — 0.8249 —
5 14,445 — 0.8433 —]
6 15,242 — 0.8794 —
7 15,432 — 0.8863 —
8 15,811 — 0.9009 —
2020 8 1

1 )
1 (2015 8 7 ) 7,560, 7,591 0.975]1] 0.9791
2 (2016 2 8 ) 4,320 4,342 0.7912 0.7952
3 (2016 8 8 ) 3,024 3,041 0.7130 0.7170
4 (2017 2 7 ) 2,980, 2,995 0.8339 0.8379
5 (2017 8 7 ) 4,126 4,145 0.8782 0.8822
6 (2018 2 7 ) 5,184 5,208 0.8866 0.8906
7 (2018 8 7 ) 4,826 4,849 0.8492 0.8532
(2019 2 7 ) 3,871 3,891 0.8053 0.8093
9 (2019 8 7 ) 3,604 3,623 0.7593 0.7633
10 (2020 2 7 ) 3,545 3,563 0.7600 0.7640
11 (2020 8 7 ) 3,244 3,262 0.6968 0.7008
2019 8 3,565 — 0.7514 —
9 3,567, — 0.7540Q —
10 3,569 — 0.7586 —
11 3,581 — 0.7616 —
12 3,594 — 0.7672 —
2020 1 3,521 — 0.7553 —
2 3,497, — 0.7507 —
3 2,721 — 0.5871] —
4 2,823 — 0.6058 —
5 2,975 — 0.6413 —
6 3,146 — 0.6758 —
7 3,226 — 0.6913 —
8 3,322 — 0.7140Q —
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1
1 2015 4 28 2005 8 7 0.0060
2 2015 8 8 2016 2 8 0.0180
3 2016 2 9 2016 8 8 0.0180
4 2016 8 9 2017 2 7 0.0180
5 2017 2 8 2017 8 7 0.0180
6 2017 8 8 2018 2 7 0.0180
7 2018 2 8 2018 8 7 0.0180
8 2018 8 8 2009 2 7 0.0180
9 2019 2 8 2009 8 7 0.0180
10 2019 8 8 2020 2 7 0.0180
11 2020 2 8 2020 8 7 0.0180
1
1 2015 4 28 2015 8 7 0.0080
2 2015 8 8 2016 2 8 0.0240
3 2016 2 9 2016 8 8 0.0240
4 2016 8 9 2017 2 7 0.0240
5 2017 2 8 2017 8 7 0.0240
6 2017 8 8 2018 2 7 0.0240
7 2018 2 8 2018 8 7 0.0240
8 2018 8 8 2009 2 7 0.0240
9 2019 2 8 2009 8 7 0.0240
10 2019 8 8 2020 2 7 0.0240
11 2020 2 8 2020 8 7 0.0240
1 2015 4 28 2005 8 7 0.1
2 2015 8 8 2016 2 8 11.1
3 2016 2 9 2016 8 8 6.2
4 2016 8 9 2017 2 7 7.7
5 2017 2 8 2017 8 7 4.6
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6 2017 8 8 2018 2 7 2.3

7 2018 2 8 2018 8 7 1.0

8 2018 8 8 2009 2 7 0.1

9 2019 2 8 2009 8 7 2.2

10 2019 8 8 2020 2 7 1.3

11 2020 2 8 2020 8 7 5.5

100

2 1

1 2015 4 28 2005 8 7 1.7

2 2015 8 8 2006 2 8 16.4

3 2016 2 9 2016 8 8 6.9

4 2016 8 9 2017 2 7 20.3

5 2017 2 8 2017 8 7 8.2

6 2017 8 8 2018 2 7 7

7 2018 2 8 2018 8 7 1.5

8 2018 8 8 2009 2 7 2.3

9 2019 2 8 2009 8 7 2.7

10 2019 8 8 2020 2 7 3.3

11 2020 2 8 2020 8 7 5.2

100

2 1

1 2015 4 28 2015 8 7 1,525,037,696 75,961,659 1,449,076,037|
2 2015 8 8 2016 2 8 52,597,584 920,676,860 580,996,761
3 2016 2 9 2016 8 8 46,968,222 91,781,034 536,183,949
4 2016 8 9 2017 2 7 1,686,216,638 366,386,731 1,856,013,856
5 2017 2 8 2017 8 7 6,899,355,226 2,085,016,901 6,670,352,181
6 2017 8 8 2018 2 7 6,068,223,208 2,188,149,732 10,550,425,657
7 2018 2 8 2018 8 7 3,165,230,915 2,544,585,291 11,171,071,281
8 2018 8 8 2009 2 7 3,124,711,708  1,987,205,300 12,308,577,689
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9 2019 2 8 2009 8 7 5,504,954,373 1,559,876,846 16,253,655,216
10 2019 8 8 2020 2 7 3,317,324,927 1,826,558,674 17,744,421,469
11 2020 2 8 2020 8 7 954,611,336 1,304,527,765 17,394,505,040
1 2015 4 28 2015 8 7 7,959,414,803 205,750,619 7,753,664,184
2 2015 8 8 2016 2 8 250,943,046 2,543,900,955 5,460,706,275
3 2016 2 9 2016 8 8 189,299,721  1,407,507,524 4,242,498,472
4 2016 8 9 2017 2 7 555,438,249 1,223,629,408 3,574,307,313
5 2017 2 8 2017 8 7 2,206,384,325 1,081,881,371 4,698,810,267,
6 2017 8 8 2018 2 7 2,979,283,666( 1,830,395,146] 5,847,698,787
7 2018 2 8 2018 8 7 774,138,894 938,042,845 5,683,794,836
8 2018 8 8 2009 2 7 325,767,312  1,201,600,548 4,807,961,600
9 2019 2 8 2019 8 7 571,346,661 632,078,597 4,747,229,664
10 2019 8 8 2020 2 7 326,115,534 408,593,654 4,664,751,544
11 2020 2 8 2020 8 7 153,916,288 162,912,292 4,655,755,540
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0120-753104( )
9 5

http://www.nomura-am.co. jp/
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